Sachpreise

Drittbester Teiler Zweitbester Teiler
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SCHILLER, Melanie
KLOPSCH, Emma

AICHER , Manfred
KRALLER, Michael
KRALLER, Elvira
HAUNERDINGER, Matthias
BAUMANN, Hannes
KRALLER, Franz
KRALLER, Verena
HAUNERDINGER, Heinrich
HAUNERDINGER, Bernhard
STEINMASSL , Florian
AICHER , Hannerl

HUBER, Stefan
VITZTHUM, Christian
STEINMASSL, Johanna
HAHNEMANN, Elfriede
BAUMANN, Lena

ANNER, Stefan

WOLF, Lisa

AICHER, Ramona
SCHILLER, Florian
HUBER, Evi
HABERLANDER , Michaela
SEIDENFUSS, Lorenz
HOFMEISTER, Brigitte
BAUMANN, Katrin
AICHER, Sebastian
STEINMASSL, Magdalena

SCHARTEL, Monika

140.1

82.7
237.3

98.3
110.8

80.6

78.4

73.7
101.8
181.8
151.5
298.2

97.5
102.8
322.4
141.3
145.8
177.5
139.0
134.3
142.8
304.7
309.3
236.6
158.8
260.0
192.2
346.1
157.4

278.8
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OpticScore

130.7
65.1
161.0
76.0
77.5
56.0
43.4
62.9
96.9
59.2
101.4
133.0
97.3
80.0
316.4
69.5
82.7
143.4
95.8
120.1
86.1
257.9
260.9
199.1
116.7
217.7
169.3
178.4
135.6

213.3

21,6
26,4
26,9
27,5
33,3
34,2
34,5
45,2
47,0
47,3
48,0
51,6
51,7
57,5
57,7
60,7
65,0
70,0
78,6
81,2
85,3
105,9
110,6
113,5
113,7
122,3
125,1
128,4
131,9

135,7
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Teiler



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RESCHBERGER, Simone
STADLER, Rudolf
BAUMANN, Martin
WORNDL, Andreas
HABERLANDER, Albert
KLINGER, Dieter
AUGUSTIN, Reinhard
KRALLER LP, Monika

OBERMAYER, Josef

308.0
152.7
421.6
478.1
232.8
255.7
418.7
409.7

383.8

206.1
146.7
366.1
421.2
2124
217.6
2453
277.8

343.5

140,2
143,8
150,5
160,6
161,0
190,4
210,7
236,5

302,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 19.12.2025 21:13:21 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



